May 20 2024 (05:28) India Rail Info

Bidar - Yesvantpur Weekly Express (Via Kalaburagi)/16578 - Exp - SWR
MALM/Mantralayam Road to YPR/Yesvantpur Junction
8h 20m - 370 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BIDR |Bidar 14:40 0 |1 0 148 SCR
2 HMBD |Homnabad 15:01 15:02 im (0 |1 52 65 |[617 [SCR
3 KMPU |Kamalapur 15:31 15:32 Tm |0 |1 83 28 |489 |SCR
4 |KLBG |Kalaburagijunction 16:50 16:55 5m |0 |1 125 |64 |454 [CR
(Gulbarga)

5 SDB  |Shahabad 17:20 17:22 2m |0 |1 152 |34 |404 [CR

6 WADI |Wadi Junction 17:40 17:45 5m |0 |1 162 |123 |428 [CR

7 YG Yadgir 18:04 18:05 im |0 |1 201 |61 365 |SCR
8 RC Raichur Junction 19:13 19:15 2m |0 |1 270 |72 |407 [SCR
9 MALM |Mantralayam Road 19:39 19:40 Tm (0 |1 298 |46 [332 |SCR
10 |GTL |Guntakal Junction 21:40 21:45 5m (0 |1 391 |65 |451 |SCR
11 |ATP  |Anantapur 22:48 22:50 2m |0 |1 459 |40 |342 [SCR
12 |DMM |Dharmavaram Junction |23:40 23:45 5m |0 |1 492 |81 |357 |SCR
13 |HUP |Hindupur 00:44 00:45 im |0 |2 572 |73 |628 |SWR
14 |GBD |Gauribidanur 01:04 01:05 m |0 |2 595 |58 (681 |SWR
15 |YNK |Yelahanka Junction 02:08 02:10 2m |45 |2 656 |7 906 [SWR
16 |YPR |Yesvantpur junction 04:00 0 |2 |668 |- 915 |SWR

May 20 2024 (05:28) https://indiarailinfo.com




